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1001 1059 1117 1175 1232 1290 1347 1406 1464 1522 1581 1638 1696 1754 1810 1866 1922 1979 2036 2092
24.20

24.26

24.32

24.38

24.43

24.49

24.55

24.61

24.67

24.73

24.79

24.85

24.90

24.96

25.02

25.08

25.14

25.20

25.26

25.31

25.37

25.43

25.49

25.55

25.61

25.67

25.73

25.78

25.84

Pacific_Titan Shot Dist (m)
 Mean: 25.00m Min: 24.20 Max: 25.84 SD: 0.22  
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4.758

4.777

4.796

4.815

4.834

4.853

4.872

4.891

4.910

4.930

4.949

4.968

4.987

5.006

5.025

5.044

5.063

5.082

5.101

5.120

5.139

5.159

5.178

5.197

5.216

5.235

5.254

5.273

5.292

Pacific_Titan Speed (knots)
 Mean: 5.103knot Min: 4.758 Max: 5.292 SD: 0.095  
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241.9

242.0

242.2

242.3

242.4

242.5

242.7

242.8

242.9

243.0

243.2

243.3

243.4

243.5

243.7

243.8

243.9

244.1

244.2

244.3

244.4

244.6

244.7

244.8

244.9

245.1

245.2

245.3

245.4

Pacific_Titan CMG (deg)
 Mean: 243.4° Min: 241.9 Max: 245.4 SD: 0.5  
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-3.528

-3.398

-3.269

-3.139

-3.009

-2.879

-2.749

-2.619

-2.489

-2.359

-2.229

-2.099

-1.969

-1.839

-1.709

-1.579

-1.450

-1.320

-1.190

-1.060

-0.930

-0.800

-0.670

-0.540

-0.410

-0.280

-0.150

-0.020

0.110

Streamer201
 Feather Mean: -2.661° Min: -3.528 Max: 0.110 SD: 0.533  
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-0.9466

-0.9024

-0.8582

-0.8140

-0.7697

-0.7255

-0.6813

-0.6371

-0.5929

-0.5487

-0.5045

-0.4603

-0.4160

-0.3718

-0.3276

-0.2834

-0.2392

-0.1950

-0.1508

-0.1065

-0.0623

-0.0181

0.0261

0.0703

0.1145

0.1587

0.2029

0.2472

0.2914

Streamer201
 Rotation Mean: -0.495429° Min: -0.946592 Max: 0.291368 SD: 0.147729  
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2.000

2.036

2.071

2.107

2.143

2.179

2.214

2.250

2.286

2.321

2.357

2.393

2.429

2.464

2.500

2.536

2.571

2.607

2.643

2.679

2.714

2.750

2.786

2.821

2.857

2.893

2.929

2.964

3.000

Num Iterations
 Mean: 2.001 Min: 2.000 Max: 3.000 SD: 0.030  
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6.300

6.350

6.400

6.450

6.500

6.550

6.600

6.650

6.700

6.750

6.800

6.850

6.900

6.950

7.000

7.050

7.100

7.150

7.200

7.250

7.300

7.350

7.400

7.450

7.500

7.550

7.600

7.650

7.700

Degrees Freedom
 Mean: 7.000 Min: 7.000 Max: 7.000 SD: 0.000  
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0.202

0.212

0.221

0.231

0.241

0.250

0.260

0.269

0.279

0.289

0.298

0.308

0.317

0.327

0.337

0.346

0.356

0.365

0.375

0.385

0.394

0.404

0.413

0.423

0.433

0.442

0.452

0.461

0.471

Unit Variance
 Mean: 0.30835 Min: 0.20223 Max: 0.47092 SD: 0.05170  
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2.613

2.613
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2.613
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2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

2.613

65 V1
 SMA Mean: 2.613m Min: 2.613 Max: 2.613 SD: 0.000  
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4.794
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4.796

4.797

4.797

4.798

4.799
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4.800
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4.801

4.802
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4.803

4.804

4.805

4.805

4.806

4.807

4.807

4.808

4.809

4.809

4.810

4.811

4.811

4.812

4.813

71 G1
 SMA Mean: 4.801m Min: 4.794 Max: 4.813 SD: 0.003  
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6.364
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6.365
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6.367

75 S1
 SMA Mean: 6.354m Min: 6.343 Max: 6.367 SD: 0.004  
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-10.099

-10.083

-10.067

-10.052

-10.036

-10.020

-10.004

-9.989

-9.973

-9.957

-9.942

-9.926

-9.910

-9.894

-9.879

-9.863

-9.847

-9.831

-9.816

-9.800

-9.784

-9.768

-9.753

-9.737

-9.721

-9.705

-9.690

-9.674

-9.658

73 G1R2  - 72 G1R1
 Across Mean: -9.868m Min: -10.099 Max: -9.658 SD: 0.070  
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-10.313

-10.297

-10.281

-10.264

-10.248

-10.232

-10.216

-10.199

-10.183

-10.167

-10.150

-10.134

-10.118

-10.101

-10.085

-10.069

-10.052

-10.036

-10.020

-10.003

-9.987

-9.971

-9.954

-9.938

-9.922

-9.905

-9.889

-9.873

-9.856

74 G1R3  - 73 G1R2
 Across Mean: -10.081m Min: -10.313 Max: -9.856 SD: 0.077  
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-32.39

-32.05

-31.72

-31.38

-31.05

-30.71

-30.38

-30.05

-29.71

-29.38

-29.04

-28.71

-28.37

-28.04

-27.70

-27.37

-27.04

-26.70

-26.37

-26.03

-25.70

-25.36

-25.03

-24.69

-24.36

-24.02

-23.69

-23.36

-23.02

65 V1
 Across Mean: -29.43m Min: -32.39 Max: -23.02 SD: 1.48  
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-27.662

-26.857

-26.052

-25.246

-24.441

-23.636

-22.831

-22.026

-21.221

-20.416

-19.611

-18.806

-18.000

-17.195

-16.390

-15.585

-14.780

-13.975

-13.170

-12.365

-11.560

-10.755

-9.949

-9.144

-8.339

-7.534

-6.729

-5.924

-5.119

71 G1
 Across Mean: -22.228m Min: -27.662 Max: -5.119 SD: 4.164  
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-14.48

-13.46

-12.45

-11.44

-10.42

-9.41

-8.40

-7.38

-6.37

-5.35

-4.34

-3.33

-2.31

-1.30

-0.28

0.73

1.74

2.76

3.77

4.78

5.80

6.81

7.83

8.84

9.85

10.87

11.88

12.90

13.91

75 S1
 Across Mean: -6.22m Min: -14.48 Max: 13.91 SD: 4.03  
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-8.72

-7.73

-6.74

-5.75

-4.76

-3.77

-2.78

-1.79

-0.80

0.19

1.18

2.17

3.16

4.15

5.14

6.13

7.12

8.11

9.10

10.09

11.08

12.07

13.06

14.05

15.04

16.03

17.02

18.01

19.01

77 tb1  - 80 Rec11
 Across Mean: -4.91m Min: -8.72 Max: 19.01 SD: 3.91  
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-84.76

-84.68

-84.61

-84.53

-84.46

-84.38

-84.31

-84.23

-84.16

-84.09

-84.01

-83.94

-83.86

-83.79

-83.71

-83.64

-83.56

-83.49

-83.41

-83.34

-83.27

-83.19

-83.12

-83.04

-82.97

-82.89

-82.82

77 tb1  - 80 Rec11
 Along Mean: -84.62m Min: -84.91 Max: -82.82 SD: 0.20  
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1.51

2.21

2.91

3.61

4.31

5.01

5.71

6.41

7.11

7.81

8.51

9.21

9.91

10.61

11.31

12.01

12.71

13.41

14.11

14.82

15.52

16.22

16.92

17.62

18.32

19.02

19.72

20.42

21.12

71 G1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 7.20m Min: 1.51 Max: 21.12 SD: 3.15  



SeisPos 12.40 Line: SS04-003-016_processedQC Page 20 of 24

FGPS Ltd. - www.fgps.com

1001 1059 1117 1175 1232 1290 1347 1406 1464 1522 1581 1638 1696 1754 1810 1866 1922 1979 2036 2092
-167.3

-167.2

-167.2

-167.2
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-166.7
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-166.5

-166.5

-166.4

-166.4

-166.3

-166.3

-166.2

-166.2

-166.1

-166.1

-166.0

-166.0

-165.9

71 G1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -166.7m Min: -167.3 Max: -165.9 SD: 0.2  
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16.42

17.25

18.07

18.90

19.73

20.55

21.38

22.21

23.03

23.86

24.69

25.52

26.34

27.17

28.00

28.82

29.65

30.48

31.30

32.13

32.96

33.78

34.61

35.44

36.27

37.09

37.92

38.75

39.57

75 S1  - 65 V1
 Across Mean: 23.21m Min: 16.42 Max: 39.57 SD: 3.18  
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-282.8

-282.8

-282.7

-282.6

-282.5

-282.5

-282.4

-282.3

-282.2

-282.2

-282.1

-282.0

-281.9

-281.9

-281.8

-281.7

-281.6

-281.6

-281.5

-281.4

-281.3

-281.3

-281.2

-281.1

75 S1  - 65 V1
 Along Mean: -282.6m Min: -283.2 Max: -281.1 SD: 0.3  
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7.80

8.35

8.91

9.46

10.01

10.57

11.12

11.67

12.23

12.78

13.34

13.89

14.44

15.00

15.55

16.10

16.66

17.21

17.76

18.32

18.87

19.42

19.98

20.53

21.09

21.64

22.19

22.75

23.30

75 S1  - 71 G1
 Across Mean: 16.01m Min: 7.80 Max: 23.30 SD: 2.25  



SeisPos 12.40 Line: SS04-003-016_processedQC Page 24 of 24

FGPS Ltd. - www.fgps.com

1001 1059 1117 1175 1232 1290 1347 1406 1464 1522 1581 1638 1696 1754 1810 1866 1922 1979 2036 2092
-116.8
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-116.6

-116.5

-116.4

-116.4

-116.3

-116.2

-116.2

-116.1

-116.1

-116.0

-115.9

-115.9

-115.8

-115.7

-115.7

-115.6

-115.5

-115.5

-115.4

-115.3

-115.3

-115.2

-115.2

-115.1

-115.0

-115.0

75 S1  - 71 G1
 Along Mean: -115.9m Min: -116.8 Max: -115.0 SD: 0.3  


